Good Idea Grant

Income
In-Kind Income (donated labor and materials) $50.00
Projected Income Total (Earned+cash+In-Kind) $314.00
Amount of Grant ($500) $500.00
Total Project Budget (Total project income + grant request) $814.00
Expenses
Total Cash Expenses - See detail in budget description $764.00
Total In-Kind Contributions (donated labor and materials) $50.00
Total Project expenses (Cash+In-Kind) $814.00
Total should be zero (project income - project expenses) 0
Income
Cash Income $264.00
Good Idea Grant $500.00
TOTAL: $764.00

IN-KIND DONATIONS $50.00
Photography, research and coding labor

TOTAL: $50.00

PROJECT EXPENSES
Photography
Transportation

Printing

Supplies (Soil, seeds, pots)
TOTAL:

St. Olaf College provided
$100.00
$50.00
$664.00
$814.00




